
Aug-05

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
5th HILLS SPITFIRE EW LOST -2.00 -2.00
5th NIFTY ROY EW LOST -2.00 -4.00
6th LOOP THE LOUP EW WON 8/1 9.60 5.60
6th SPITTING IMAGE EW LOST -2.00 3.60
6th BALLYHURRY EW LOST -2.00 1.60
9th CRITICAL STAGE EW 2ND 14/1 R4 0.96 2.56

13th STRUT WIN WON 11/4 2.75 5.31
13th RUBBER EW LOST -2.00 3.31
15th SUNSHINE ON ME WIN WON 7/2 3.50 6.81
16th HARTSHEAD EW LOST -2.00 4.81
16th BO MCGINTY EW 2ND 20/1 4.00 8.81
20th HIGH FREQUENCY EW LOST -2.00 6.81
24th LION GUEST EW NO BET 0.00 6.81
27th QAASI WIN LOST -1.00 5.81
27th ROMANY DREAM EW 3RD 13/2 0.30 6.11
28th ARTFUL WHISPER WIN LOST -1.00 5.11
28th SUNSHINE ON ME WIN WON 2/1 2.00 7.11
30th NIFTY ROY EW LOST -2.00 5.11


